LLOC MARCA DORSAL

~NOo OB WDN -

3:42.53
3:46.54
3:48.89
3:51.03
3:56.74
5:02.10
5:13.32

FASE COMARCAL ATLETISME DE PROMOCIO

PROVA

207
98
100
106
214
107
109

LLORET DE MAR
4 DE JUNY DE 2022
JORNADA 3

1000 M SUB14-SUB16

ATLETA
Tomas Arrigo Rodriguez
Eladi Caviglia Guillén
Josep Amor Rincén
Vicente Benavides Plaza
Emmanuel
Bogdan Korotkov
Leonid Volkivskyy

CATEGORIA
SUB14M
Sub14M
Sub14M
Sub14M
Sub14M
Sub14M
Sub14M

ANY
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010

CLUB
CA LLORET-LASELVA
CA LLORET-LASELVA
CA LLORET-LASELVA
CA LLORET-LASELVA
CA LLORET-LASELVA
CA LLORET-LASELVA
CA LLORET-LASELVA



